
 
Windsor Plain

                                              Youth Community Park

                                         1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa

At Go For On  

0.0 L 0.4 Fulton Rd (North)

0.4 L 2.5 Piner Rd

2.9 R 0.1 Olivet Rd

3.0 L 0.6 (W) Olivet Rd

3.6 R 0.9 Oakwild Dr

4.5 L 0.2 Old Trenton Rd 

4.7 L 0.9 River Rd

5.6 R 0.9 Trenton Rd

6.5 X 1.2 Cross River Rd to Trenton Healdsburg Rd

7.7 R 1.4 Mark West Station Rd

9.1 L 3.2 Starr Rd

12.3 R 0.5 Windsor River Rd

12.8 L 0.1 Windsor Rd

12.9 R 0.1 McClelland Dr

13.0  0.0 Refresh at Café Noto

13.0 L 0.1 Return on McClelland Dr

13.1 L 3.1 Windsor Rd

16.2 L 1.9 Slusser Rd

18.1 L 0.3 River Rd

18.4 R/L 1.7 Olivet Rd/Woolsey

20.1 R 1.4 Wood Rd

21.5 R 1.4 Fulton Rd

22.9 R Youth Community Park  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


